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Specs

Bulb Wattage
Mounting Location
Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Finish

60

Indoor

20.24

E26

6

T10

60

512

Cast Iron - Distressed Oak

Astoria - 44096-CIDO

6 Light Pendant

Combining the best elements from a variety of styles, the Astoria's
masterfully crafted metal construction provides a substantial look
for your home's foyer. The circular base and angular support
enables this chandelier to create light patterns that beautifully fill
the space surrounding it.

e Requires 6 E26/Medium 60-watt bulbs (not included)
e Comes with 6' of chain

e Fixture finishis cast iron and distressed oak

Dimensions v

Width (in.) 26
Height (in.) 23
Leadwire Length (in.) 120
Canopy Width (in.) 571
Canopy Height (in.) 118
Canopy Length (in.) 571
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