CRAFTMADE



Astoria - 44096-CIDO

6 Light Pendant

Combining the best elements from a variety of styles, the Astoria's masterfully crafted metal construction provides a substantial look for your home's foyer. The circular base and angular support enables this chandelier to create light patterns that beautifully fill the space surrounding it.

- Requires 6 E26/Medium 60-watt bulbs (not included)
- Comes with 6' of chain
- · Fixture finish is cast iron and distressed oak

Specs ^ D

Bulb Wattage	60
Mounting Location	Indoor
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	20.24
Bulb Base	E26
Bulbs	6
Bulb Size	T10
Bulb Wattage	60
Carton Size (CU FT)	5.12

Finish Cast Iron - Distressed Oak

Dimensions

Width (in.)	26
Height (in.)	23
Leadwire Length (in.)	120
Canopy Width (in.)	5.71
Canopy Height (in.)	1.18
Canopy Length (in.)	5.71

 ${\it Craftmade \cdot PO~Box~191063 \cdot Dallas, TX \cdot 75219 \cdot \cdot \cdot \cdot @~2022~All~Rights~Reserved}$